
CITY OF ST CHARLES

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST 2/2/2015 2/15/2015-

2/20/2015

 1000COMPANY

PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      114 DG HARDWARE

         79919  22.11 02/05/2015 61125/F MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES

         79919  8.09 02/05/2015 61132/F JOINT COMPOUND

         79919  13.47 02/12/2015 61190/F CORNER BRACE

         79919  44.91 02/12/2015 61221/F CORNER BRACE FOR MAILBOXES

         79919  17.53 02/12/2015 61236/F MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES

 106.11DG HARDWARE Total

      139 AFLAC

 15.42 02/06/2015 ACAN150206134753HR   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 24.92 02/06/2015 ACAN150206134753IS   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 181.28 02/06/2015 ACAN150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 108.29 02/06/2015 ACAN150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Cancer Insurance

 25.20 02/06/2015 ADIS150206134753FD   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 26.21 02/06/2015 ADIS150206134753FN   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 174.45 02/06/2015 ADIS150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 54.23 02/06/2015 ADIS150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Disability and STD

 8.10 02/06/2015 AHIC150206134753FD   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 19.44 02/06/2015 AHIC150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 55.90 02/06/2015 AHIC150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Hospital Intensive Care

 27.89 02/06/2015 APAC150206134753FD   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 16.32 02/06/2015 APAC150206134753FN   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 102.08 02/06/2015 APAC150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 16.20 02/06/2015 APAC150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Personal Accident

 13.57 02/06/2015 ASPE150206134753FN   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 32.46 02/06/2015 ASPE150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 17.04 02/06/2015 ASPE150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Specified Event (PRP)

 60.90 02/06/2015 AVOL150206134753FN   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 158.49 02/06/2015 AVOL150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 21.46 02/06/2015 AVOL150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Voluntary Indemnity

 1,159.85AFLAC Total

      145 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC

         79626  252.25 02/05/2015 100798 FIRE DEPT UNIFORMS
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 252.25AIR ONE EQUIPMENT INC Total

      150 A LAMP CONCRETE

         80587 -377,620.95 02/05/2015 14830 PROJECT BILLING PARKING LOT

         80587 -377,620.95 02/05/2015 14830 PROJECT BILLING PARKING LOT

 377,620.95 02/05/2015 14830ADJ REVERSE VOIDED INVOICE 14830

-377,620.95 02/12/2015 14830ADJ-A CORRECT 14830ADJ ADJUSTMENT

         80587  377,620.95 02/12/2015 14830ADJ-A-ADJ FIXING INVOICE 14830 ADJ A ADJ

-377,620.95A LAMP CONCRETE Total

      156 A L EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

         81396 -9,825.70 02/05/2015 165691 RENEAUX MANOR LIFT STATION

         81396 -9,825.70 02/05/2015 165691 RENEAUX MANOR LIFT STATION

         81791  9,825.70 02/05/2015 165691ADJ RENEAUX MANOR LIFT STATION

-9,825.70A L EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC Total

      185 AL WARREN OIL CO INC

         82531  12,785.28 02/05/2015 I0886254 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82570  11,962.08 02/12/2015 I0887362 GASOHOL UNLEADED

         82570  11,962.08 02/12/2015 I0887362 GASOHOL UNLEADED

         82570 -11,962.08 02/12/2015 I0887362 GASOHOL UNLEADED

         82570 -11,962.08 02/12/2015 I0887362 GASOHOL UNLEADED

         82570  11,962.08 02/12/2015 I0887362A INVENTORY ITEMS

 24,747.36AL WARREN OIL CO INC Total

      221 ANDERSON PEST CONTROL

 518.70 02/02/2015 3229634 MONTHLY BILLING FEBRUARY 2015

 518.70ANDERSON PEST CONTROL Total

      229 ANTHONY ROOFING LTD

         82590  682.00 02/12/2015 SI10993 REPAIR FS 1 ROOF

 682.00ANTHONY ROOFING LTD Total

      233 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION

 660.00 02/05/2015 083724-1514 RITA-IL CHAPTER-AICP MBRSHPS

 660.00AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION Total

      250 ARCHON CONSTRUCTION CO

         82776  1,076.66 02/12/2015 14-400F EMERGENCY BORE 994 N 5TH AVE

 1,076.66ARCHON CONSTRUCTION CO Total
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      272 ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC

         82569  1,150.00 02/12/2015 22844 WIRE AAC 750 MCM

         82197  410.00 02/05/2015 22845 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82428  243.30 02/12/2015 22846 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82487  125.00 02/12/2015 22847 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,928.30ASK ENTERPRISES & SON INC Total

      279 ATLAS CORP & NOTARY SUPPLY CO

 19.90 02/12/2015 440324 K SCHULT

 19.90ATLAS CORP & NOTARY SUPPLY CO Total

      289 AURORA AREA SPRINGS

         82584  239.76 02/05/2015 054013 ALIGNMENT V#1828 RO#51585

 239.76AURORA AREA SPRINGS Total

      298 AWARDS CONCEPTS

         79669  97.00 02/12/2015 I0348428 F LOPEZ

         79669  128.54 02/12/2015 I0349744 G LONG

         79669  384.85 02/12/2015 I0349849 S SCHABEN

 610.39AWARDS CONCEPTS Total

      305 BADGER METER INC

         82488  6,635.81 02/12/2015 1030238 INVENTORY ITEMS

 6,635.81BADGER METER INC Total

      313 BARRICADE LITES INC

         82571  789.25 02/12/2015 1500241 BARRICADE FLASHER W BATTERY

 789.25BARRICADE LITES INC Total

      328 TIMOTHY BEAM

 21.30 02/12/2015 021815 PER DIEM 2-18-15

 21.30TIMOTHY BEAM Total

      333 RYAN BEETER

 21.30 02/12/2015 021815 PER DIEM 2-18-15

 21.30RYAN BEETER Total

      362 BLACKMESH INC

         82544  5,640.00 02/05/2015 INV-1122-23591 MANAGED VPS THRU JAN 2016

 5,640.00BLACKMESH INC Total
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      372 BLUFF CITY MATERIALS

         81369  259.00 02/05/2015 363069 DUMPING CHARGES

         81369  37.00 02/05/2015 363133 MIXED LOAD

 296.00BLUFF CITY MATERIALS Total

      432 CAPITAL FITNESS INC

 13,246.76 02/05/2015 012915 ESCROW XSPORT CAR WASH

 13,246.76CAPITAL FITNESS INC Total

      467 PAHCS II

 977.96 02/12/2015 165325-165448 JAN 2015 POST OFFER TEST

 977.96PAHCS II Total

      473 AT&T MOBILITY

 19.09 02/12/2015 287258511326X02012015 SVCS 12-24 THRU 1-23-15

 19.09AT&T MOBILITY Total

      491 CHADS TOWING & RECOVERY INC

         79532  50.00 02/05/2015 48848 POLICE DEPT TOWING

         79532  140.00 02/05/2015 49032 POLICE DEPT TOWING

         79532  50.00 02/05/2015 49437 TOWING -  SQUAD 26

 240.00CHADS TOWING & RECOVERY INC Total

      495 CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE CO

         82764  1,059.00 02/12/2015 008947815 50 S FIRST ST - DEED

 1,059.00CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE CO Total

      512 NORTHWEST NEWS GROUP

         82797  898.80 02/12/2015 130061-0115 MONTHLY BILLING JANUARY 2015

         79851  850.80 02/12/2015 130061-0115A MONTHLY BILLING JANUARY 2015

 1,749.60NORTHWEST NEWS GROUP Total

      517 CINTAS CORPORATION

         79548  61.45 02/05/2015 344158002 UNIFORM SVC

         79548  61.45 02/12/2015 344161400 UNIFORM SERVICE

 122.90CINTAS CORPORATION Total

      521 CITY LIGHTING PRODUCTS CO

         82489  7.72 02/05/2015 5818770 INVENTORY ITEMS

 7.72CITY LIGHTING PRODUCTS CO Total
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      525 RICH CLARK

 21.30 02/12/2015 021815 PER DIEM 2-18-15

 21.30RICH CLARK Total

      530 CLEAN SWEEP ENVIRONMENTAL INC

         81924  2,160.00 02/05/2015 13008 SNOW REMOVAL 1/15/15

 2,160.00CLEAN SWEEP ENVIRONMENTAL INC Total

      550 COLE PARMER INSTRUMENT COMPANY

         82465  107.01 02/05/2015 9121826 THERMOMETER CALIBRATION

 107.01COLE PARMER INSTRUMENT COMPANY Total

      561 COMBINED CHARITIES CAMPAIGN

 45.00 02/06/2015 CCCA150206134753FN   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 8.00 02/06/2015 CCCA150206134753HR   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 15.00 02/06/2015 CCCA150206134753IS   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 30.00 02/06/2015 CCCA150206134753PD   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 2.77 02/06/2015 CCCA150206134753PW   0 Combined Charities Campaign

 100.77COMBINED CHARITIES CAMPAIGN Total

      563 CDW GOVERNMENT INC

         82560  7,562.48 02/05/2015 RX98684 LASERFICHE SQL SERVER

         82615  202.80 02/12/2015 SB94676 SEAGATE BACKUP USB

         82596  1,726.41 02/12/2015 SD24780 MAGICARD RIO PRO PRINTER

 9,491.69CDW GOVERNMENT INC Total

      564 COMCAST OF CHICAGO INC

 13.93 02/05/2015 012515CH SVCS 2-7 THRU 3-6-15

 28.51 02/05/2015 012515FD SVCS 2-7 THRU 3-6-15

 43.92 02/05/2015 012715PW SVCS 2-7 THRU 3-6-15 XTRA BXS

 346.85 02/12/2015 012815 SVCS 1-28 THRU 2-27-15

 433.21COMCAST OF CHICAGO INC Total

      579 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT INC

         82450  154.65 02/05/2015 SR106445 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82451  744.80 02/05/2015 SR106446 LABOR AND PARTS

 899.45COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT INC Total

      642 CUSTOM WELDING & FAB INC

         82474  1,361.20 02/05/2015 150008 FABRICATE VEH 192 AND 193

         79558  312.55 02/12/2015 150012 CUSTOM BRACKET TRUCK 1962
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 1,673.75CUSTOM WELDING & FAB INC Total

      646 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC

 81.00 02/05/2015 266151-4-15 SUBSCIPTION THRU 4-18-15

 81.00PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC Total

      666 DECKER SUPPLY CO INC

         82338  442.25 02/12/2015 885510 INVENTORY ITEMS

 442.25DECKER SUPPLY CO INC Total

      767 EAGLE ENGRAVING INC

         79520  23.00 02/12/2015 2015-209 POLICE DEPT ENGRAVING

         79520  137.00 02/12/2015 2015-212 POLICE DEPT ENGRAVING

 160.00EAGLE ENGRAVING INC Total

      776 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

         82490  774.00 02/12/2015 D435453 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82272  799.00 02/12/2015 D469422 MAGNETIC LOCATOR

         82723  168.00 02/12/2015 D530756 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,741.00HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS Total

      789 HD SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS LTD

         82088  702.00 02/12/2015 2730017-01 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82455  250.53 02/12/2015 2753151-00 OHIO BRASS ARRESTER

         82572  299.00 02/12/2015 2767371-00 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82714  1,771.50 02/05/2015 2778807-00 INVENTORY ITEMS

 3,023.03HD SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS LTD Total

      790 ELGIN PAPER CO

         82340  2,503.00 02/12/2015 574109 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,503.00ELGIN PAPER CO Total

      815 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC

         76065  5,723.47 02/12/2015 55730 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12/20/14

         80724  121.50 02/12/2015 55731 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12/20/14

 5,844.97ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES INC Total

      826 BORDER STATES

-477.00 02/05/2015 908679402 RETURNED PRODUCT INV 908574449

         82491  2,234.95 02/05/2015 908716865 INVENTORY ITEMS
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 1,757.95BORDER STATES Total

      833 E&T GLASS & MIRROR

         82332  278.00 02/05/2015 A0090308 REPLACEMENT GLASS - CH

 278.00E&T GLASS & MIRROR Total

      857 FEDERAL PACIFIC

         82248  27,040.00 02/12/2015 559822-FPT INVENTORY ITEMS

 27,040.00FEDERAL PACIFIC Total

      858 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP

 30.93 02/05/2015 2-921-24774 SHIPPING 1-23-15

 30.93FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP Total

      859 FEECE OIL CO

         82597  690.28 02/05/2015 3341097 INVENTORY ITEMS

 690.28FEECE OIL CO Total

      870 FIRE PENSION FUND

 299.98 02/06/2015 FP1%150206134753FD   0 Fire Pension 1% Fee

 777.11 02/06/2015 FRP2150206134753FD   0 Fire Pension Tier 2

 15,344.67 02/06/2015 FRPN150206134753FD   0 Fire Pension

 16,421.76FIRE PENSION FUND Total

      876 FIRST ENVIRONMENTAL LAB INC

         79586  369.00 02/05/2015 119041 CHEMICAL TESTING SERVICES

 369.00FIRST ENVIRONMENTAL LAB INC Total

      891 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY

         82522  925.66 02/05/2015 62028 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82591  33.53 02/12/2015 62044 CHECK VALVE FLEET DEPT

 959.19FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY Total

      892 FLINT TRADING INC

         82628  601.64 02/12/2015 179298 MANHOLE RINGS

 601.64FLINT TRADING INC Total

      903 MARGARET FORSTER

 10,824.44 02/12/2015 020915 EXCESS DEFERRAL ON 457

 10,824.44MARGARET FORSTER Total
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

      914 FOX VALLEY OPERATORS ASSN

 20.00 02/05/2015 013015MB MBRSHP RENEWAL = M BURNETT

 20.00FOX VALLEY OPERATORS ASSN Total

      944 GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY

         79535  16.33 02/05/2015 002993459 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         79535  69.00 02/05/2015 002993466 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

 85.33GALLS AN ARAMARK COMPANY Total

      956 CITY OF GENEVA

         79691  127,240.00 02/12/2015 2015-00060034 TRI COM SVCS

 127,240.00CITY OF GENEVA Total

      990 WESLEY GOSSER

 1,069.92 02/05/2015 020515 WORKOUT EQUIPMENT

 1,069.92WESLEY GOSSER Total

     1006 ST CHARLES CONVENTION

 48,750.00 02/05/2015 VCCGRE123114 HTL TX DSBRSMNT DEC 2014

 48,750.00ST CHARLES CONVENTION Total

     1026 HACH COMPANY

         82526  978.27 02/05/2015 9195025 INVENTORY ITEMS

 978.27HACH COMPANY Total

     1036 HARRIS BANK NA

 1,365.00 02/06/2015 UNF 150206134753FD   0 Union Dues - IAFF

 1,365.00HARRIS BANK NA Total

     1067 BRIAN HERRMANN

 66.00 02/05/2015 031215 MEALS IAFSM  3-12-15

 66.00BRIAN HERRMANN Total

     1089 ARENDS HOGAN WALKER LLC

         82493  53.30 02/12/2015 616439/616449 INVENTORY ITEMS

 53.30ARENDS HOGAN WALKER LLC Total

     1104 HOVING PIT STOP INC

         79522  175.00 02/12/2015 102368 SVC 12-26 THRU 1-22-15

 175.00HOVING PIT STOP INC Total

8



PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

     1109 H2O TOWERS LLC

-31.01 02/05/2015 420931804000 RETURN PRODUCT POLICE DEPT

 31.01 02/05/2015 D-420931804000 REVERSE CREDIT-WRONG VENDOR

 0.00H2O TOWERS LLC Total

     1113 HUFF & HUFF INC

         82036  4,999.18 02/12/2015 0698465 SVCS THRU 1-23-15

 4,999.18HUFF & HUFF INC Total

     1127 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF

 209.00 02/12/2015 58323-15 MBRSHIP - K CHRISTENSEN

 209.00INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF Total

     1133 IBEW LOCAL 196

 154.18 02/06/2015 UNE 150206134753PW   0 Union Due - IBEW

 617.40 02/06/2015 UNEW150206134753PW   0 Union Due - IBEW - percent

 771.58IBEW LOCAL 196 Total

     1136 ICMA RETIREMENT CORP

 341.80 02/06/2015 020615 ICMA PAYROLL PLAN 109830

 140.29 02/06/2015 C401150206134753CA   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 474.74 02/06/2015 C401150206134753CD   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 430.46 02/06/2015 C401150206134753FD   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 473.64 02/06/2015 C401150206134753FN   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 223.53 02/06/2015 C401150206134753HR   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 334.15 02/06/2015 C401150206134753IS   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 672.02 02/06/2015 C401150206134753PD   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 695.45 02/06/2015 C401150206134753PW   0 401A Savings Plan Company

 140.29 02/06/2015 E401150206134753CA   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 484.85 02/06/2015 E401150206134753CD   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 430.46 02/06/2015 E401150206134753FD   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 502.16 02/06/2015 E401150206134753FN   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 223.53 02/06/2015 E401150206134753HR   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 334.15 02/06/2015 E401150206134753IS   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 672.02 02/06/2015 E401150206134753PD   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 656.82 02/06/2015 E401150206134753PW   0 401A Savings Plan Employee

 1,346.15 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753CA   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 1,658.00 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753CD   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 1,525.00 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753FD   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 1,292.31 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753FN   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

 770.00 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753HR   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 150.00 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753IS   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 10,652.71 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753PD   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 5,323.47 02/06/2015 ICMA150206134753PW   0 ICMA Deductions - Dollar Amt

 207.40 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753CA   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 413.84 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753CD   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 1,793.06 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753FD   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 692.46 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753FN   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 1,518.31 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753IS   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 1,414.43 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753PD   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 1,524.21 02/06/2015 ICMP150206134753PW   0 ICMA Deductions - Percent

 125.00 02/06/2015 ROTH150206134753FD   0 Roth IRA Deduction

 292.30 02/06/2015 ROTH150206134753HR   0 Roth IRA Deduction

 415.00 02/06/2015 ROTH150206134753PD   0 Roth IRA Deduction

 576.67 02/06/2015 ROTH150206134753PW   0 Roth IRA Deduction

 10.00 02/06/2015 RTHA150206134753CD   0 Roth 457 - Dollar Amount

 50.00 02/06/2015 RTHA150206134753FD   0 Roth 457 - Dollar Amount

 60.00 02/06/2015 RTHA150206134753HR   0 Roth 457 - Dollar Amount

 1,325.94 02/06/2015 RTHA150206134753IS   0 Roth 457 - Dollar Amount

 1,022.31 02/06/2015 RTHA150206134753PW   0 Roth 457 - Dollar Amount

 136.42 02/06/2015 RTHP150206134753FD   0 Roth 457 - Percent

 85.70 02/06/2015 RTHP150206134753PD   0 Roth 457 - Percent

 25.58 02/06/2015 RTHP150206134753PW   0 Roth 457 - Percent

 41,636.63ICMA RETIREMENT CORP Total

     1149 ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL

 174,210.57 02/09/2015 L172344-07 DEBT SERVICE PRJ L17-2344

 254,789.52 02/09/2015 L174716-1 DEBT SERVICE PRJ L17-4716

 429,000.09ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL Total

     1163 ILLINOIS FOX VALLEY SHRM

 40.00 02/05/2015 021915 MTG 2-19-15 K LAMKIN-D BROGAN

 40.00ILLINOIS FOX VALLEY SHRM Total

     1168 IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC

         82645  95.00 02/12/2015 16718 MEMBERSHIP CHRISTENSEN/BYRNE

         82644  325.00 02/12/2015 16723 J KESSLER FEB CLASSES

 420.00IL FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC Total

     1170 ILLINOIS PAPER AND COPIER CO
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         82495  1,140.00 02/12/2015 IN144679 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,140.00ILLINOIS PAPER AND COPIER CO Total

     1175 MARBERRY CLEANERS &

         81958  15.00 02/05/2015 139155 ZIPPER REPAIR

 15.00MARBERRY CLEANERS & Total

     1180 ILLINOIS FIRE & POLICE

 375.00 02/05/2015 013015 MBRSHP RENEWALS

 375.00ILLINOIS FIRE & POLICE Total

     1199 ILLINOIS PHCC

 30.00 02/05/2015 013015SH ED DAY 3-20-15 = S HERRA

 30.00ILLINOIS PHCC Total

     1216 INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LTD

         81286  5,805.00 02/12/2015 19487 THERMAPOINT S

 5,805.00INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LTD Total

     1223 INITIAL IMPRESSIONS EMBROIDERY

         80583  8.15 02/12/2015 P53853 ST CHARLES LOGO

         80583  8.35 02/12/2015 P53854 STC ELEC LOGOS

 16.50INITIAL IMPRESSIONS EMBROIDERY Total

     1258 IPIA

 30.00 02/05/2015 013015SH MBRSHP RENEWAL - S HERRA

 30.00IPIA Total

     1260 ILLINOIS PUBLIC WORKS MUTUAL

 250.00 02/05/2015 1896 STC MEMBERSHIP

 250.00ILLINOIS PUBLIC WORKS MUTUAL Total

     1275 JAMES D SKAAR LAW OFFICES

 50.00 02/12/2015 020415 SVCS RE: 1108 EDWARDS AVE

 50.00JAMES D SKAAR LAW OFFICES Total

     1325 KANE COUNTY CLERK

 11.00 02/05/2015 29434 NOTARY COMMISSION FEE DOBBS

 11.00KANE COUNTY CLERK Total

     1334 KANE COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL
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PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

         79540  375.00 02/12/2015 020215 SVCS JAN 2015

 375.00KANE COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL Total

     1381 MARK KOENEN

 33.50 02/12/2015 020315 TRAVEL - STATE TOURISM MTG 2-3

 33.50MARK KOENEN Total

     1387 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTIONS

 10.89 02/05/2015 9001091249 THRU 1-18-15

 451.46 02/12/2015 9001103909 SVCS 12-24 THRU 1-23-15

 462.35KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTIONS Total

     1403 WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS & PRINT

         82533  99.50 02/05/2015 11501 BUSINESS CARDS = AJ REINEKING

 99.50WEST VALLEY GRAPHICS & PRINT Total

     1450 LEE JENSEN SALES CO INC

         82595  339.75 02/12/2015 143812 MAINTENANCE PARTS ELECTRIC DEP

         82545  1,800.00 02/12/2015 143816 RIPCORD 5HP HONDA

 2,139.75LEE JENSEN SALES CO INC Total

     1489 LOWES

         79510  36.55 02/05/2015 01818 MISC SUPPLIES/HARDWARE

         80281  6.27 02/12/2015 02201 WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

         80281  12.78 02/12/2015 02209A WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

         79696  94.94 02/12/2015 02213A SHELVING UNITS

         80281  33.80 02/12/2015 02266 MISC SUPPLIES

         80281  4.02 02/12/2015 02268 WATER DEPT SUPPLIES

         79510  53.58 02/05/2015 02405 MISC SUPPLIES PUBLIC SERVICES

         79510  207.99 02/05/2015 02424C MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES

 187.15 02/12/2015 02756B MISC SUPPLIES

         79510  42.86 02/12/2015 02804D MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES

         82634  74.40 02/12/2015 03351 SILT FENCE

-187.15 02/12/2015 15704 RETURN INVOICE 02756B

         79660  5.08 02/05/2015 16557 MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES

         82587  178.92 02/12/2015 3299 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82496  391.46 02/05/2015 76661 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82573  197.77 02/12/2015 77774 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82587  443.02 02/12/2015 77815 INVENTORY ITEMS

         79801  7.36 02/05/2015 902342 MISC ELECTRIC SUPPIES
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         79510  21.31 02/05/2015 902695 MISC CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES

         79801  50.67 02/05/2015 902719A ELECTRIC DEPT SUPPLIES

         79801  32.49 02/05/2015 910786 ELECTRIC DEPT SUPPLIES

         79638  26.56 02/05/2015 915045 HEAVY DUTY TOTE

 1,921.83LOWES Total

     1530 MARTAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

         79433  8,952.06 02/05/2015 11550 FINAL BILLING FOR PROJECT

 8,952.06MARTAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Total

     1532 MARSHALLS TOWING & RECOVERY

         79533  230.00 02/05/2015 19476 POLICE DEPT TOWING

         79533  170.00 02/05/2015 19478 POLICE DEPT TOWING

 400.00MARSHALLS TOWING & RECOVERY Total

     1533 MARC KRESMERY CONSTRUCTION LLC

         79978  84,792.81 02/09/2015 04278 ROYAL FOX LS PROJECT BILLING

         80109  96,364.50 02/09/2015 04280 ILLINOIS STR SIPHON PROJECT

 181,157.31MARC KRESMERY CONSTRUCTION LLC Total

     1537 MARTENSON TURF PRODUCTS INC

         82441  240.00 02/05/2015 47292 EROSION BLANKET

 240.00MARTENSON TURF PRODUCTS INC Total

     1598 MENARDS INC

         82627  11.70 02/12/2015 79497 6' CHAMELEON

 11.70MENARDS INC Total

     1603 METRO WEST COG

 30.00 02/12/2015 2005 BOARD MTG 1-22-15

 30.00METRO WEST COG Total

     1613 METROPOLITAN ALLIANCE OF POL

 880.00 02/06/2015 UNP 150206134753PD   0 Union Dues - IMAP

 99.00 02/06/2015 UNPS150206134753PD   0 Union Dues-Police Sergeants

 979.00METROPOLITAN ALLIANCE OF POL Total

     1636 MID STATES ORGANIZED CRIME

 250.00 02/05/2015 13050-21623 2014 MEMBERBSHIP GATLIN

 250.00MID STATES ORGANIZED CRIME Total
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     1637 FLEETPRIDE INC

         79550  1,123.69 02/05/2015 66054880 MISC REPAIR FLEET DEPT

         79550  410.94 02/05/2015 66080657 AD SP AIR DREYER

 1,534.63FLEETPRIDE INC Total

     1651 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC

         82564  437.76 02/05/2015 0003370449 POWERWARE ASY-0529

         82565  32.04 02/05/2015 0003370450 KINGSTON 32GB COMPACT FLASH

         82564  1,147.15 02/05/2015 0003370451 SPLIT PHASE POWER MODULE

         82614  130.27 02/12/2015 0003371544 MICRO BATTERY

         82616  107.18 02/12/2015 0003371545 VARIOUS INK CARTRIDGES

         82616  13.81 02/12/2015 0003371546 MAGENTA INK CARTRIDGE

         82617  2,155.27 02/12/2015 0003371547 LED LCD MONITORS

         82618  1,994.60 02/12/2015 0003372041 CISCO ETHERNET SWITCH

 6,018.08MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC Total

     1668 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC

         82724  51.03 02/12/2015 1903295 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82728  39.90 02/12/2015 1903319 INVENTORY ITEMS

 90.93FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC Total

     1681 MUTUAL AID BOX ALARM SYS IL

         81243  5.00 02/12/2015 T20001852 TIER 2 CREDENTIALING CARD

 5.00MUTUAL AID BOX ALARM SYS IL Total

     1704 NCPERS  IL IMRF

 8.00 02/06/2015 NCP2150206134753PD   0 NCPERS 2

 24.00 02/06/2015 NCP2150206134753PW   0 NCPERS 2

 32.00NCPERS  IL IMRF Total

     1709 NEOPOST INC

         79578  1,489.40 02/06/2015 52486372 RENTAL MAINTENANCE THRU APRIL

 1,489.40NEOPOST INC Total

     1711 NESTLE WATERS NORTH AMERICA

         79947  36.36 02/12/2015 05A0122067317 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79596  24.92 02/12/2015 05A0122067622 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  21.43 02/12/2015 05A0122067713 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79546  17.94 02/12/2015 05A0122067879 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  14.45 02/12/2015 05A0122068299 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY
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         79603  26.40 02/12/2015 05A0122069388 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  10.47 02/12/2015 05A0122078116 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  122.70 02/12/2015 05A0122078694 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  30.37 02/12/2015 05A0123426934 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79603  14.01 02/12/2015 05A0124675604 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79947  20.49 02/12/2015 05A0125285445 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79947  20.49 02/12/2015 05A0125285544 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79947  13.51 02/12/2015 05A0125285577 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

         79596  29.73 02/12/2015 05A0125305433 MONTHLY WATER DELIVERY

 403.27NESTLE WATERS NORTH AMERICA Total

     1724 NICOMM LLC

         82677  174.50 02/12/2015 2868 DOORBELL REPAIR/SVC CALL

 174.50NICOMM LLC Total

     1731 CHICAGOLAND THEATER CO INC

 4,162.50 02/06/2015 VCCREP1014 HTL TX DSBRSMNT MAY-OCT 2014

 4,162.50CHICAGOLAND THEATER CO INC Total

     1737 NORTH EAST MULTI REGIONAL TRNG

 140.00 02/05/2015 191161 TUTIION 12/10/14

 140.00NORTH EAST MULTI REGIONAL TRNG Total

     1745 NICOR

 32.40 02/12/2015 0847 6 FEB 5 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/4/15

 234.78 02/12/2015 1000 0 FEB 11 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/10/15

 25.95 02/12/2015 1000 2 FEB 11 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/10/15

 28.92 02/12/2015 1000 3 FEB 6 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/5/15

 422.84 02/12/2015 1000 4 FEB 11 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/10/15

 80.30 02/12/2015 1000 8 FEB 11 2015 MOTNHLY BILLING THRU 2/10/15

 82.38 02/12/2015 1968 1 FEB 11 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/10/15

 496.02 02/12/2015 2485 8 FEB 9 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/6/15

 0.68 02/12/2015 5425 2 FEB 6 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/5/15

 81.86 02/12/2015 8642 6 FEB 9 2015 MONTHLY BILLING THRU 2/6/15

 1,486.13NICOR Total

     1765 NEW WORLD SYSTEMS

         82305  17,284.00 02/05/2015 039575 SSMA 2-1-15 TO 1-31-16

 17,284.00NEW WORLD SYSTEMS Total
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     1769 OEI PRODUCTS INC

         82574  1,639.00 02/05/2015 3958 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82611  197.40 02/12/2015 3968 EYE WASH PRESERVATIVE BOTTLES

         82610  156.00 02/12/2015 3969 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,992.40OEI PRODUCTS INC Total

     1797 PACE SUBURBAN BUS

         80888  3,797.91 02/05/2015 360562 SVCS OCT 2014

 3,797.91PACE SUBURBAN BUS Total

     1809 PARTSMASTER DIVISION

         82625  242.50 02/12/2015 20861272 CUTOFF DISCS

 242.50PARTSMASTER DIVISION Total

     1822 PDC LABORATORIES INC

         80881  35.00 02/05/2015 790345 TESTING 1-15-15

 35.00PDC LABORATORIES INC Total

     1827 PEERLESS ENTERPRISES INC

         82162  1,337.00 02/05/2015 58009 FENCE WORK 1425 SOUTH AVE

 1,337.00PEERLESS ENTERPRISES INC Total

     1861 POLICE PENSION FUND

 1,700.50 02/06/2015 PLP2150206134753PD   0 Police Pension Tier 2

 16,992.38 02/06/2015 PLPN150206134753PD   0 Police Pension

 18,692.88POLICE PENSION FUND Total

     1890 LEGAL SHIELD

 28.98 02/06/2015 PPLS150206134753FD   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 200.02 02/06/2015 PPLS150206134753PD   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 21.06 02/06/2015 PPLS150206134753PW   0 Pre-Paid Legal Services

 250.06LEGAL SHIELD Total

     1898 PRIORITY PRODUCTS INC

         79553  2.58 02/12/2015 843402 FLEET DEPT SUPPLIES

         79553  9.31 02/12/2015 851638 MISC HARDWARE - FLEET

 11.89PRIORITY PRODUCTS INC Total

     1900 PROVIDENT LIFE & ACCIDENT

 26.76 02/06/2015 POPT150206134753FD   0 Provident Optional Life
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 26.76PROVIDENT LIFE & ACCIDENT Total

     1925 QUALITY FASTENERS INC

         82500  88.60 02/05/2015 17519 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82575  41.40 02/05/2015 17520 INVENTORY ITEMS

 130.00QUALITY FASTENERS INC Total

     1940 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC

         79528  3,145.81 02/12/2015 80506 SVC UNIT#30,40,43,27,26,28,29

 3,145.81RADCO COMMUNICATIONS INC Total

     1946 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC

         81556  72.75 02/12/2015 I-92387-0 BRINE MAKER PARTS

         81556  20.50 02/12/2015 I-92469-0 BRINE MAKER PARTS

         82624  111.88 02/12/2015 I-92594-0 INVENTORY ITEMS

 205.13RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC Total

     1947 RAPID PAC

         82521  600.00 02/05/2015 92004 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82536  353.00 02/05/2015 92023 STOCK BOXES

 953.00RAPID PAC Total

     1955 RDD IMAGING INC

         79654  180.00 02/12/2015 2847 REMANUFACTURED TONERS

 180.00RDD IMAGING INC Total

     1957 REAL WHEELS

         82607  56.07 02/12/2015 191870 UNIVERSAL RING FLEET DEPT

 56.07REAL WHEELS Total

     1993 RENTAL MAX LLC

         79840  201.90 02/05/2015 74730-3 RENTAL AND FUEL

 201.90RENTAL MAX LLC Total

     2000 PRESERVATION PARTNERS OF

 180.00 02/05/2015 022715 AWARDS DINNER - 4 ATTENDEES

 180.00PRESERVATION PARTNERS OF Total

     2010 RIGGS BROS INC

         82652  195.00 02/12/2015 121651 LABOR CUSHION COVER
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 195.00RIGGS BROS INC Total

     2032 POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC

         79561  239.00 02/05/2015 640028146 SVC UNIT 1962

         79561  194.00 02/12/2015 640028212 FLEET DEPT REPAIR

         79561  430.00 02/12/2015 640028306 UNIT 1871 REPAIR

 863.00POMPS TIRE SERVICE INC Total

     2037 ROTARY CLUB OF ST CHARLES

 170.00 02/05/2015 2979 PETER SUHR QTRLY DUES

 170.00ROTARY CLUB OF ST CHARLES Total

     2064 SANTANNA NATURAL GAS CORP

 3,261.35 02/05/2015 020115 SVCS MID DEC THRU MID JAN 2015

 3,261.35SANTANNA NATURAL GAS CORP Total

     2076 ST CHARLES HERITAGE CENTER

 2,916.66 02/05/2015 VCCSCJ123114 HTL TX DSBRSMNT DEC 2014

 2,916.66ST CHARLES HERITAGE CENTER Total

     2091 SCHOLLMEYER LANDSCAPING INC

         81923  567.00 02/12/2015 3699 SALTING 1/25/15

 567.00SCHOLLMEYER LANDSCAPING INC Total

     2102 SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC

         79564  24.84 02/12/2015 0089433 POWER STEERING GASKET PUMP

         79564  846.00 02/12/2015 0089434 PUMP HYD 11 GAL

 870.84SEAGRAVE FIRE APPARATUS LLC Total

     2150 SIKICH

         82535  3,227.38 02/05/2015 205515 STRATEGIC PLANNING BILLING

 3,227.38SIKICH Total

     2156 SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABS

         82552  291.88 02/05/2015 0192950-IN MISC SUPPLIES

 291.88SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABS Total

     2157 SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD

         79600  99.00 02/05/2015 165658 MISC ICE DELIVERY

 99.00SISLERS ICE & DAIRY LTD Total
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     2198 STATE AUTOMATIC HEATING

         81537  208.50 02/12/2015 34817 SVC 1-23-15 LIGHT BULBS - 3

 208.50STATE AUTOMATIC HEATING Total

     2200 STATE TREASURER

         80799  9,250.14 02/05/2015 42312 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE

 9,250.14STATE TREASURER Total

     2206 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL

         82603  10.94 02/12/2015 3255052008 OFFICE SUPPLIES -  FINANCE

 10.94STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Total

     2214 ST CHARLES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

         82739  75.00 02/05/2015 56029 JAN 2015 LEGISLATIVE

 75.00ST CHARLES CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Total

     2215 ST CHARLES COMMUNITY

 1,342.48 02/12/2015 10 SVC RE- PTAB-INTRGVRNMNT AGREE

 1,342.48ST CHARLES COMMUNITY Total

     2229 SOURCE ONE

         82503  137.94 02/05/2015 386699 INVENTORY ITEMS

         79601  54.00 02/12/2015 387110 PW OFFICE SUPPLIES

 191.94SOURCE ONE Total

     2235 STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY

         81339  663.00 02/05/2015 S004817273.004 INVENTORY ITEMS

         81339  299.84 02/05/2015 S004817273.005 INVENTORY ITEMS

         81423 -5,350.43 02/05/2015 S004826665.002 SET UP/FIXTURE

         81423 -5,350.43 02/05/2015 S004826665.002 SET UP/FIXTURE

         81423  5,350.43 02/05/2015 S004826665.002ADJ ADJUSTMENT

         79962  747.80 02/05/2015 S004866499.001 TRBLSHOOT PUMP DRIVE

         79962  434.00 02/05/2015 S004866499.002 CONTROL BLOCK

         79962  737.60 02/05/2015 S004866499.003 FIELD SVC - NEW SQD PARTS

-737.60 02/05/2015 S004866499.004 CRED INV#S004866499.003 NO CP

         81911  22.10 02/05/2015 S004871961.006 INVENTORY ITEMS

         81911  419.90 02/05/2015 S004871961.008 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82000  67.05 02/05/2015 S004873773.007 INVENTORY ITEMS

         81725  434.00 02/05/2015 S004881807.002 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82070  297.00 02/05/2015 S004884778.002 INVENTORY ITEMS
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         82200  6.81 02/05/2015 S004893204.001 INVENTORY ITEMS

         79962  131.42 02/05/2015 S004897045.001 FUSES, RELAYS CONTACTS

         82260  1,592.28 02/12/2015 S004909552.002 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82260  981.18 02/12/2015 S004909554.002 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82504  545.93 02/12/2015 S004925742.002 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82576  300.00 02/05/2015 S004925908.001 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82576  756.00 02/12/2015 S004925908.002 INVENTORY ITEMS

         79692  123.96 02/05/2015 S004932399.001 ELE BALLAST 120-277V

         82658  103.22 02/05/2015 S004932685.001 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82601  8.85 02/12/2015 S004933253.001 MINIATURE FUSE

         82725  63.35 02/05/2015 S004944269.001 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,647.26STEINER ELECTRIC COMPANY Total

     2238 STEPHEN A LASER ASSOCIATES

         82786  500.00 02/12/2015 2003833 ASSESSMENT - PD

 500.00STEPHEN A LASER ASSOCIATES Total

     2241 JEFF STENGLER

 21.49 02/12/2015 020615 SNOW GAITERS

 21.49JEFF STENGLER Total

     2250 STREICHERS

         79539  67.96 02/05/2015 I1133374 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         79539  603.95 02/05/2015 I1133442 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         79539  60.20 02/12/2015 I1133972 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

         79539  385.99 02/12/2015 I1134784 POLICE DEPT UNIFORMS

 1,118.10STREICHERS Total

     2255 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC

         80280  72.00 02/05/2015 119469 WATER SAMPLING 1-7-15

 72.00SUBURBAN LABORATORIES INC Total

     2258 SUBURBAN BUILDING OFFICIALS

 125.00 02/05/2015 013015BV SEMINAR 3-6-15 = B VANN

 125.00 02/05/2015 013015TM SEMINAR 3-6-15 = T MEDERNACH

 250.00SUBURBAN BUILDING OFFICIALS Total

     2273 SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC

            31  1,196.82 02/12/2015 20150017 ASPHALT - FINE MIX

 1,196.82SUPERIOR ASPHALT MATERIALS LLC Total

20



PO_NUMBER AMOUNT DATE INVOICE DESCRIPTIONVENDOR VENDOR NAME

     2300 TEMCO MACHINERY INC

         79566  305.78 02/12/2015 AG43212 FLEET DEPT VALVES

         79566  27.30 02/05/2015 AG43277 DRAIN VALVE REPAIR KIT

         82261  227.12 02/12/2015 AT23771 INVENTORY ITEMS

 560.20TEMCO MACHINERY INC Total

     2301 GENERAL CHAUFFERS SALES DRIVER

 148.50 02/06/2015 UNT 150206134753CD   0 Union Dues - Teamsters

 121.00 02/06/2015 UNT 150206134753FN   0 Union Dues - Teamsters

 2,350.50 02/06/2015 UNT 150206134753PW   0 Union Dues - Teamsters

 2,620.00GENERAL CHAUFFERS SALES DRIVER Total

     2306 TEMPLE DISPLAY LTD

         81234  18,620.00 02/12/2015 13478 INSTALL/REMOVAL XMAS LGTS

 18,620.00TEMPLE DISPLAY LTD Total

     2314 3M      VHS0733

         82577  1,242.00 02/05/2015 RP22168 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,242.003M      VHS0733 Total

     2316 THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC

         79567  4.51 02/05/2015 1-357806 FLEET DEPT VEH 1962

         79567  17.52 02/05/2015 1-358143 FLEET DEPT VEH 1962

         79567  6.17 02/12/2015 1-358819 SUPER GLUE FLEET DEPT

         79963  53.21 02/05/2015 1-359395 POWERATED BELT

         82664  887.60 02/05/2015 2-289595 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82665  11.37 02/05/2015 2-289596 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82682  16.91 02/05/2015 2-289667 INVENTORY ITEMS

 997.29THOMPSON AUTO SUPPLY INC Total

     2345 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION

         82352  2,524.90 02/05/2015 82242 TRAFFIC SIGNS

         82506  1,035.00 02/05/2015 82243 INVENTORY ITEMS

 3,559.90TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION Total

     2363 TROTTER & ASSOCIATES INC

         78967  1,105.64 02/12/2015 10836 SVCS DEC 2014

 1,105.64TROTTER & ASSOCIATES INC Total

     2364 TROJAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC

         81631  48,211.00 02/12/2015 SLS/10237004 LABOR AND PARTS
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 48,211.00TROJAN TECHNOLOGIES LLC Total

     2373 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES

         79677  25.00 02/12/2015 359255 SVCS SEPT 2014

         79677  170.00 02/05/2015 360549 DRUG SCREENING 1-15-15

 195.00TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES Total

     2374 WILLIAM TYNAN

 21.30 02/12/2015 021815 PER DIEM 2-18-15

 21.30WILLIAM TYNAN Total

     2384 ST CHARLES UNION ELECTRIC

         82153  6,750.00 02/05/2015 19509 NEC CONSULTING

         81689  675.00 02/05/2015 19511 CONSULTING SVCS

 7,425.00ST CHARLES UNION ELECTRIC Total

     2401 UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC

         82669  326.80 02/05/2015 3018706 INVENTORY ITEMS

 326.80UNIVERSAL UTILITY SUPPLY INC Total

     2403 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

 53.27 02/05/2015 0000650961045 WEEKLY SHIPPING

 90.70 02/12/2015 0000650961055 SHIPPING

 143.97UNITED PARCEL SERVICE Total

     2404 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD

         82525  115.36 02/05/2015 543821 INVENTORY ITEMS

 115.36HD SUPPLY FACILITIES MAINT LTD Total

     2410 VALLEY LOCK CO

         79640  137.90 02/12/2015 137.90 KEYS FOR VEH#'S 1796 & 1785

 137.90VALLEY LOCK CO Total

     2416 VALLEY HYDRAULIC SERVICE INC

         82553  15.18 02/05/2015 189190 DRAIN VALVE/BRASS DRAIN

 15.18VALLEY HYDRAULIC SERVICE INC Total

     2428 VERMEER MIDWEST

         82654  292.22 02/12/2015 P84351 INVENTORY ITEMS

 292.22VERMEER MIDWEST Total
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     2429 VERIZON WIRELESS

 188.21 02/12/2015 9739507060 SVCS 12-24 THRU 01-23-15

 7,461.61 02/12/2015 9739960878 SVC 1-4 THRU 2-3-15

 7,649.82VERIZON WIRELESS Total

     2455 RICHARD WADDA

 172.80 02/12/2015 020615 WORKBOOTS

 172.80RICHARD WADDA Total

     2470 WAREHOUSE DIRECT

         79602  52.30 02/05/2015 2570630-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES PUBLIC WORKS

         80014  26.14 02/05/2015 2570736-0 COFFEE CREAMERS FINANCE

         80120  70.81 02/05/2015 2572043-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES BC&E

         82532  299.68 02/05/2015 2572529-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES PW STORAGE

         79602  11.20 02/05/2015 2572545-0 PW OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79569  71.50 02/05/2015 2573173-0 FIRE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79620  265.66 02/05/2015 2575128-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES PUBLIC WORKS

         79930  32.08 02/05/2015 2575236-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES UTILITY BILLIN

         79818  36.78 02/05/2015 2576576-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79818  154.85 02/05/2015 2578031-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES - PD

         79930  20.32 02/12/2015 2579330-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES - CH

         82589  339.16 02/12/2015 2579926-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES - PW

         79952  128.55 02/12/2015 2580872-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79675  25.98 02/12/2015 2581160-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES - HR

         79675  259.10 02/12/2015 2581405-0 OFFICE SUPPLIES HR DEPT

         79569  169.03 02/12/2015 2581673-0 FIRE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79818  54.19 02/12/2015 2581851-0 POLICE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79818  38.60 02/12/2015 2582455-0 POLICE DEPT OFFICE SUPPLIES

         79602  105.96 02/12/2015 2583511-0 MISC OFFICE SUPPLIES

         82626  120.00 02/12/2015 2584083-0 BOARD FABRIC BULLETIN

-1.02 02/05/2015 C2570736-0 CREDIT PO 80014

-59.07 02/12/2015 C2578031-0 RETURN FOLDERS PO 79818

 2,221.80WAREHOUSE DIRECT Total

     2473 WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO

         79652  95.50 02/12/2015 129770 TEST 1794,1859,1905,1960

 95.50WASCO TRUCK REPAIR CO Total

     2478 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA

         82580  441.44 02/05/2015 0255127 INVENTORY ITEMS
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 441.44WATER PRODUCTS AURORA Total

     2485 WILLS BURKE KELSEY ASSOC LTD

         81219  3,482.50 02/05/2015 14765 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12-31-14

         79642  860.00 02/12/2015 14766 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12-31-14

         79479  855.00 02/12/2015 14783 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12-31-14

         80095  1,131.50 02/05/2015 14784 PROJECT BILLING THRU 12-31-14

 6,329.00WILLS BURKE KELSEY ASSOC LTD Total

     2490 WELCH BROS INC

         82592  755.67 02/12/2015 1507863 BARREL RISER AND PARTS

 755.67WELCH BROS INC Total

     2495 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES CO

         79568  84.00 02/12/2015 N14246 RO 51642 VEH 1876

         79568  1,604.94 02/12/2015 N14366 VEH 1794 RO 51652 FLEET DEPT

         82770  230.57 02/12/2015 N14919 SERVICE FILTERS

 1,919.51WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES CO Total

     2506 EESCO

         82508  22.00 02/05/2015 558831 INVENTORY ITEMS

 22.00EESCO Total

     2545 GRAINGER INC

         82606  63.20 02/12/2015 9646611187 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82612  580.02 02/12/2015 9647331678 FOLDING TABLES

         82608  371.95 02/12/2015 9647331686 RIGHT ANGLE DRILL

         80439  85.20 02/12/2015 9649529980 TOOL BAG

         80439  459.68 02/12/2015 9650043848 MISC HARDWARE/SUPPLIES - WATER

 1,560.05GRAINGER INC Total

     2630 ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS

         82581  812.00 02/12/2015 227960-000 INVENTORY ITEMS

 812.00ZIEBELL WATER SERVICE PRODUCTS Total

     2631 ZIMMERMAN FORD INC

         79555  6,486.73 02/05/2015 S43-0115 FLEET SVC/PARTS JAN 2015

 6,486.73ZIMMERMAN FORD INC Total

     2637 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE

 134,381.97 02/13/2015 021315 ELEC EXCISE TAX
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 468.12 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753CA   0 Illinois State Tax

 1,457.05 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753CD   0 Illinois State Tax

 5,734.86 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753FD   0 Illinois State Tax

 1,676.71 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753FN   0 Illinois State Tax

 569.90 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753HR   0 Illinois State Tax

 1,081.51 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753IS   0 Illinois State Tax

 7,107.56 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753PD   0 Illinois State Tax

 10,709.21 02/06/2015 ILST150206134753PW   0 Illinois State Tax

 163,186.89ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE Total

     2638 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

 1,028.53 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753CA   0 FICA Employee

 2,734.23 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753CD   0 FICA Employee

 394.16 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753FD   0 FICA Employee

 3,143.83 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753FN   0 FICA Employee

 1,090.09 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753HR   0 FICA Employee

 2,104.02 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753IS   0 FICA Employee

 2,221.90 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753PD   0 FICA Employee

 19,493.91 02/06/2015 FICA150206134753PW   0 FICA Employee

 1,017.81 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753CA   0 FICA Employer

 2,549.45 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753CD   0 FICA Employer

 394.16 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753FD   0 FICA Employer

 2,896.88 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753FN   0 FICA Employer

 1,090.09 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753HR   0 FICA Employer

 2,104.02 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753IS   0 FICA Employer

 2,221.90 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753PD   0 FICA Employer

 19,936.36 02/06/2015 FICE150206134753PW   0 FICA Employer

 1,592.30 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753CA   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 5,379.92 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753CD   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 22,566.85 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753FD   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 6,025.27 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753FN   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 2,271.43 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753HR   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 3,763.23 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753IS   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 24,558.09 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753PD   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 40,637.08 02/06/2015 FIT 150206134753PW   0 Federal Withholding Tax

 240.50 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753CA   0 Medicare Employee

 639.45 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753CD   0 Medicare Employee

 2,514.24 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753FD   0 Medicare Employee

 735.24 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753FN   0 Medicare Employee
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 254.95 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753HR   0 Medicare Employee

 492.08 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753IS   0 Medicare Employee

 3,304.02 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753PD   0 Medicare Employee

 4,559.02 02/06/2015 MEDE150206134753PW   0 Medicare Employee

 237.98 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753CA   0 Medicare Employer

 596.24 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753CD   0 Medicare Employer

 2,514.24 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753FD   0 Medicare Employer

 677.47 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753FN   0 Medicare Employer

 254.95 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753HR   0 Medicare Employer

 492.08 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753IS   0 Medicare Employer

 3,304.02 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753PD   0 Medicare Employer

 4,662.52 02/06/2015 MEDR150206134753PW   0 Medicare Employer

 196,694.51INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Total

     2639 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

 440.93 02/05/2015 0000000371502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 347.26 02/05/2015 0000000641502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 465.36 02/05/2015 0000000641502061347531 IL Child Support Amount 2

 795.70 02/05/2015 0000001351502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 600.00 02/05/2015 0000001911502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 923.08 02/05/2015 0000001971502061347530 IL CS Maintenance 1

 1,661.54 02/05/2015 0000002021502061347530 IL CS Maintenance 1

 545.00 02/05/2015 0000002061502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 580.00 02/05/2015 0000002921502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 369.23 02/05/2015 0000004861502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 334.16 02/05/2015 0000011631502061347530 IL Child Support Amount 1

 7,062.26STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT Total

     2643 DELTA DENTAL

 5,344.35 02/02/2015 020215 DENTAL CLAIMS

 3,780.30 02/09/2015 020915 DELTA DENTAL CLAIMS

 9,124.65DELTA DENTAL Total

     2644 IMRF

 177,479.48 02/06/2015 020615 IMRF PAYROLL WIRE EE/ER/VOLNTR

 177,479.48IMRF Total

     2648 HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP

 98,745.31 02/02/2015 020215 MEDICAL CLAIMS
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 98,745.31HEALTH CARE SERVICE CORP Total

     2666 WINSTON ENGINEERING

         82218  580.00 02/12/2015 0108CF235 SVCS @ 1425 SOUTH AVE

         81279  580.00 02/12/2015 0926CF197 SVC @ 1425 SOUTH AVE

         81956  400.00 02/12/2015 1117CF221 SVC @ 1425 SOUTH AVE

 1,560.00WINSTON ENGINEERING Total

     2674 VIKING CHEMICAL CO

            27  6,754.40 02/05/2015 267350 CHEMICALS

 6,754.40VIKING CHEMICAL CO Total

     2683 CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INSURANCE

 59.89 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753FD   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 34.94 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753FN   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 7.48 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753HR   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 17.48 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753IS   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 208.54 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753PD   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 78.06 02/06/2015 ACCG150206134753PW   0 AFLAC Accident Plan

 406.39CONTINENTAL AMERICAN INSURANCE Total

     2738 TRI-R SYSTEMS INCORPORATED

         82621  435.00 02/12/2015 003991 SERVICE CALL

         82620  625.00 02/12/2015 003992 SERVICE CALL

 1,060.00TRI-R SYSTEMS INCORPORATED Total

     2756 RXBENEFITS, INC.

 762.92 02/02/2015 33846 PRESCRIPTION CLAIMS

 26,746.13 02/09/2015 33911 PRESCRIPTION CLAIMS

 27,509.05RXBENEFITS, INC. Total

     2769 GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN

 61.46 02/06/2015 LTCI150206134753CA   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 94.71 02/06/2015 LTCI150206134753HR   0 Long Term Care Insurance

 156.17GENWORTH LIFE INSURANCE COMPAN Total

     2795 CLIFFORD LO

 325.00 02/05/2015 102414 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

 325.00 02/05/2015 121214 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

 650.00CLIFFORD LO Total
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     2881 SERVER SUPPLY.COM INC

         82537  260.00 02/05/2015 2526811 CISCO PHONE

 260.00SERVER SUPPLY.COM INC Total

     2883 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES

         79979  1,147.86 02/10/2015 T00001171583 MONTHLY BILLING

 1,147.86ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES Total

     2891 SCHIROTT, LUETKEHANS, GARNER

 214.50 02/05/2015 4300-3946M-21 SVCS DEC 2014 RE: EVS TRICON

 214.50SCHIROTT, LUETKEHANS, GARNER Total

     2898 MIDCO INC

         82686  467.50 02/12/2015 290495 PROJECT BILLING INTERVIEW ROOM

 467.50MIDCO INC Total

     2950 MARY PORTER

         81916  339.00 02/05/2015 1902569670 INVENTORY ITEMS

         81268  234.28 02/05/2015 1902569671 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82512  123.30 02/05/2015 1902569672 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82512  123.30 02/05/2015 1902569673 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82512  186.60 02/05/2015 1902569757 INVENTORY ITEMS

         82512  468.56 02/12/2015 1902569913 INVENTORY ITEMS

 1,475.04MARY PORTER Total

     2963 RAYNOR DOOR AUTHORITY

         82613  219.00 02/12/2015 109245 DOOR REPAIR - PW

 219.00RAYNOR DOOR AUTHORITY Total

     2977 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BUNCO

 120.00 02/12/2015 15-0201-JG-BT MBRSHP = GATLIN - TYNAN

 120.00NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BUNCO Total

     2984 APPAREL SEWN RIGHT

         79649  569.45 02/12/2015 I8069224 JACKETS/SHIRTS - FD

 569.45APPAREL SEWN RIGHT Total

     3026 ST FRANCIS PET CREMATORY

         80543  75.00 02/12/2015 68353 DESTRUCTION OF ILLEGAL SUBSTNC

 75.00ST FRANCIS PET CREMATORY Total
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     3102 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF ILLINOIS

         82291  1,174.36 02/12/2015 96161098 INVENTORY ITEMS

-142.92 02/12/2015 96407339 CREDIT IN# 0096154055

         79557  113.27 02/05/2015 96431532 RO 51548 VEH 1941

         79557  207.62 02/05/2015 96456009 SVC V#1723 RO#51588

         81648  724.50 02/05/2015 96480030 INVENTORY ITEMS

 115.96 02/05/2015 96503179 INCORRECT PART TO BE RETURNED

         79557  188.16 02/12/2015 96519789 FLEET DEPT RADIO REPAIR

         79557  35.40 02/12/2015 96527786 RO 51595 VEH 1859

-115.96 02/12/2015 96527828 RETURNED PRODUCT 0096503179

         79557  25.98 02/12/2015 96567535 FLEET DEPT HARNESS VEH 1996

         79557  104.24 02/12/2015 96583266 FLEET VEH 1765 RO 51645

         82656  544.33 02/12/2015 96587120 INVENTORY ITEMS

 2,974.94RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF ILLINOIS Total

     3111 EMERGENCY SERVICES MARKETING

         82685  800.00 02/05/2015 011615 RENEWAL SUBSCRIPTION

 800.00EMERGENCY SERVICES MARKETING Total

     3127 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

         82547  236.02 02/05/2015 B02946518 ACROBAT PRO UPGRADE

 236.02SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP Total

     3132 GLENN STEARNS CH 13 TRUSTEE

 976.50 02/06/2015 0000005541502061347530 Bankruptcy-Verhaeghe

 976.50GLENN STEARNS CH 13 TRUSTEE Total

     3148 CORNERSTONE PARTNERS

         81925  1,636.25 02/05/2015 CP01963 SNOW PLOW 1-9-15

         81925  1,466.25 02/05/2015 CP01997 SNOW PLOW 1-12-15

 3,102.50CORNERSTONE PARTNERS Total

     3150 TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

         79671  659.35 02/12/2015 IN486761 SVCS JANUARY 2015

 659.35TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES Total

     3156 TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE

         79715  20.00 02/05/2015 252639-0115 SVCS JAN 2015

 20.00TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE Total

     3182 OZINGA READY MIX CONCRETE INC
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         80906  201.25 02/12/2015 514698 CONCRETE TICKETS

 201.25OZINGA READY MIX CONCRETE INC Total

     3189 CENTRAL SALT LLC

            32  10,467.19 02/12/2015 208726 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  8,423.43 02/12/2015 208786 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  2,071.88 02/12/2015 208883 BULK DEICING SALT

            32  15,426.57 02/12/2015 208923 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  2,076.56 02/12/2015 209177 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  2,039.06 02/12/2015 209178 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  2,053.13 02/12/2015 209225 BULK SALT DELIVERY

            32  3,914.07 02/12/2015 209341 BULK SALT DELIVERY

 46,471.89CENTRAL SALT LLC Total

     3198 TRACI CONTI

 135.62 02/05/2015 012815 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT

 135.62TRACI CONTI Total

     3209 HOLMGREN ELECTRIC INC

         81172  495.00 02/05/2015 4144 SVC RGB 1-13 & 1-15

 495.00HOLMGREN ELECTRIC INC Total

     3210 DANIELLE M WOODS-PILOTO

         81687  400.00 02/12/2015 012515 LAYOUT FEB NEWSLETTER

 400.00DANIELLE M WOODS-PILOTO Total

     3216 EVANS AND SON BLACKTOP INC

         81715  4,048.00 02/12/2015 Z52563 COLD PATCH TEMP ASHPALT

 4,048.00EVANS AND SON BLACKTOP INC Total

     3247 JWC ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

         81688  7,500.00 02/12/2015 62334 1 YEAR SERVICE CONTRACT

 7,500.00JWC ENVIRONMENTAL LLC Total

     3254 COUNTY WIDE LANDSCAPING INC

         81928  4,065.00 02/05/2015 4193 SNOW PLOW 12-10 & 1-4 ~ 1-12

 4,065.00COUNTY WIDE LANDSCAPING INC Total

     3257 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC

         82167  787.80 02/05/2015 42183820 PROJECT BILLING THRU 1/16/15
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 787.80ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC Total

     3275 MacNEIL AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS

         82539  325.16 02/05/2015 6234939 FLOORLINERS

 325.16MacNEIL AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS Total

     3282 INFOSOFT GROUP INC

 1,500.00 02/12/2015 140825 3 MOS JOB POST/ADVERTISING

 1,500.00INFOSOFT GROUP INC Total

     3283 KAREN YOUNG

 205.85 02/05/2015 031215 MEALS AND MILES 3-12-15

 205.85KAREN YOUNG Total

999000351 JAMIE ALMAZAN

 50.00 02/12/2015 P122868 REFUND OVERPAYMENT

 50.00JAMIE ALMAZAN Total

999000455 REGINA JOHNSEN

 3,344.46 02/13/2015 150203W038-0001 VEHICLE DAMAGE CLAIM

 3,344.46REGINA JOHNSEN Total

 1,605,588.15Grand Total:

The above expenditures have been approved for payment:

Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Vice Chairman, Government Operations Committee

Finance Director

Date

Date

Date
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